FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

				 	 	 	-	
ington,	D.C	. 2054	9					

OIVIB APPROVAL										
OMB Number:	3235-0287									
Estimated average burd	en									
hours per response:	0.5									

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* LORBER HOWARD M						2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol VECTOR GROUP LTD [VGR]						(Che	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner						
														Office of Asia of Airlo			10% Owr		
(Last)	(First) (Middle)													X Officer (give title Other (specify below)					
C/O VECTOR GROUP LTD.						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/18/2019								President and CEO					
4400 BISCAYNE BLVD; 10TH FLOOR						1111012010													
(Street)						4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)							6. In	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
MIAMI FL 33137													2		-		ing Person		
(City)	(5	State)	(Zip)		_									Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
		Т	able I - N	lon-D	eriva	tive	Secu	ırities A	cquire	d, D	isposed o	of, or Be	neficially	Owned					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transac Date (Month/Da				Execution Date,		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Disposed O			Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership				
									Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)			(Instr.	4)	
Common	Stock			11/1	8/201	19		М		1,303,113	3 A	\$8.67	1,931,434	4 ⁽¹⁾ D					
Common Stock 11/18					8/201	019		F		1,107,459) D	\$12.46	823,975 ⁽	(1) D					
Common Stock													2,629,035	j(1)	I	Alph Limi			
			Table I								posed of , converti			Owned					
Derivative Conversion Date Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if		3A. Deeme Execution if any (Month/Da	Date,	4. Transa Code (8)				6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y		ate			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numb derivativ Securiti Benefici Owned Followir Reporte Transac	ive ies cially ng ed	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		(Instr. 4)				
Employee Stock Options (right to	\$8.67	11/18/2019			M			1,303,113	12/03/	2013	12/03/2019	Common Stock	1,303,113	\$0.00	0	0 D			

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. All shares have been adjusted to reflect the 5% stock dividend, which was paid by the Issuer on September 27, 2019.
- 2. Lorber Alpha II LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, is the general partner of Lorber Alpha II Limited Partnership, a Nevada limited partnership. The reporting person serves as the Managing Member of the Lorber Alpha II LLC and has voting and dispositive power with respect to such shares.

Exhibit 24 - Power of Attorney (previously filed as Exhibit 24 to Form 4 dated November 12, 2014.)

/s/ J. Bryant Kirkland III, 11/20/2019 Attorney-In-Fact

** Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.